
  

 
   Page 1 of 1 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS 
Transnet Freight Rail a Division of Transnet SOC Ltd. invites all interested parties to respond to a request for 

quotation (RFQ) as indicated below. All RFQ’s should be submitted on the appropriate RFQ forms and should be 

deposited in the Tender Box before 12h00 on the closing date of the RFQ/s. 

If delivered by hand, the RFQ submissions must be addressed to The Secretariat of the Transnet 

Freight Rail Acquisition Council, Admin Support, FC Sturrock Building, Ground Floor Foyer          

(Tender Box), Fleming Street, Port Elizabeth, 6001. If posted: Transnet Freight Rail, Secretariat of 

the Acquisition Council, Admin Support Office, PO Box 13213, Humewood, Port Elizabeth, 6013 

 

RFQ documents may be obtained Free Of Charge on and after Monday, 04 July 2016 at the FC Sturrock 

Building, Tender Office, Ground Floor, Fleming street, Port Elizabeth between the hours 08h30 to 12h30 and 

13h30 to 15h30 during weekdays. 

RFQ documents may be viewed from the website by clicking on the RFQ number that is highlighted in red on 

the website: (http://www.transnetfreightrail-tfr.net/Supplier/Pages/Tenders.aspx)  

 
RFQ NUMBER:      PTH 53948 

 
DESCRIPTION:   THE PROVISION OF GARDEN AND YARD CLEARING SERVICES TO THE TFR 

CONTAINER AND AUTOMOTIVE DEPOT IN UITENHAGE 

CLOSING DATE:  19 JULY 2016 @ 12H00 

A compulsory information briefing session will be conducted on 11 July 2016. Thereafter a compulsory site 
visit will also follow to the site in Uitenhage. Attendance is compulsory and failure to attend will disqualify 
submissions from evaluation. 

The compulsory information briefing session will start punctually at 10h00 and Respondents must please 
ensure that they arrive on time to prevent any delays. 

Details of the compulsory information briefing session: 
 

Date:  11 July 2016 
Venue:  TFR Car Loading Area 

 Behind Uitenhage Station 
 Uitenhage 

Time: 10h00 until 11h00 
 
NB: Compulsory site visit will follow immediately after the information briefing session until approximately 

11h00. All respondents attending the information briefing session and site visit is required to wear safety 
boots or shoes and a reflective jacket for safety reasons in order to gain access to Transnet’s premises. 
Respondents failing to comply with these requirements will not be allowed to enter the Transnet’s premises 
on the day of the information briefing session and site visit. 

 
For directions to the information briefing session, Mr. Johan Cloete may be contacted on telephone number: 
041 – 507 2122 or cell: 083 281 0672 

 

For enquiries regarding the collection of the RFQ please contact:   
NAME: Phumla Maldaka OR Ronelle Blom 

TEL: 041 – 507 2720 OR 041 – 507 2721 

EMAIL: phumla.maldaka@transnet.net OR ronelle.blom@transnet.net 

Transnet Freight Rail urges Clients & Suppliers to report fraud/corruption at Transnet to TIPOFFS 

ANONYMOUS: 0800 003 056 

PREVIE
W

 C
OPY

http://www.transnetfreightrail-tfr.net/Supplier/Pages/Tenders.aspx
mailto:phumla.maldaka@transnet.net

